
League Schedule
2017 Fall Baseball 10U OPEN

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person
1- H'ville Stars 10  1
2- Cross Hit Black  2
3- H'ville Rangers 1 3
4- Pursuit Silver 1  4
5- S.C. Bison 10u  5

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  08/26/17  3:00 pm 5- S.C. Bison 10u DCP #84- Pursuit Silver 10u  at 
Sat  08/26/17  5:00 pm 4- Pursuit Silver 10u DCP #82- Cross Hit Black 

10u
 at 

Sat  08/26/17  5:00 pm 1- H'ville Stars 10u DCP #93- H'ville Rangers 
10u

 at 

Sat  08/26/17  7:00 pm 3- H'ville Rangers 
10u

DCP #92- Cross Hit Black 
10u

 at 

Mon  08/28/17  6:00 pm 5- S.C. Bison 10u DCP #71- H'ville Stars 10u  at 

Tue  08/29/17  6:00 pm 4- Pursuit Silver 10u DCP #92- Cross Hit Black 
10u

 at 

Thu  09/07/17  6:00 pm 5- S.C. Bison 10u DCP #91- H'ville Stars 10u  at 

Sat  09/09/17  9:00 am 1- H'ville Stars 10u DCP #94- Pursuit Silver 10u  at 

Mon  09/11/17  6:00 pm 5- S.C. Bison 10u DCP #74- Pursuit Silver 10u  at 
Mon  09/11/17  6:00 pm 1- H'ville Stars 10u VP #33- H'ville Rangers 

10u
 at 

Tue  09/12/17  6:00 pm 3- H'ville Rangers 
10u

DCP #92- Cross Hit Black 
10u

 at 

Thu  09/14/17  6:00 pm 2- Cross Hit Black 
10u

DCP #91- H'ville Stars 10u  at 

Sat  09/16/17  3:00 pm 2- Cross Hit Black 
10u

VP #25- S.C. Bison 10u  at 

Sat  09/16/17  5:00 pm 2- Cross Hit Black 
10u

VP #25- S.C. Bison 10u  at 

Mon  09/18/17  6:00 pm 3- H'ville Rangers 
10u

DCP #75- S.C. Bison 10u  at 

Tue  09/19/17  6:00 pm 2- Cross Hit Black 
10u

DCP #94- Pursuit Silver 10u  at 

Wed  09/20/17  6:00 pm 4- Pursuit Silver 10u DCP #83- H'ville Rangers 
10u

 at 

Thu  09/21/17  6:00 pm 1- H'ville Stars 10u DCP #95- S.C. Bison 10u  at 

Sat  09/23/17  1:00 pm 1- H'ville Stars 10u DCP #94- Pursuit Silver 10u  at 
Sat  09/23/17  3:00 pm 4- Pursuit Silver 10u DCP #91- H'ville Stars 10u  at 

Mon  09/25/17  6:00 pm 5- S.C. Bison 10u DCP #73- H'ville Rangers 
10u

 at 

Tue  09/26/17  6:00 pm 1- H'ville Stars 10u DCP #92- Cross Hit Black 
10u

 at 

Thu  09/28/17  6:00 pm 3- H'ville Rangers 
10u

DCP #94- Pursuit Silver 10u  at 
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League Schedule
2017 Fall Baseball 10U OPEN

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person
1- H'ville Stars 10  1
2- Cross Hit Black  2
3- H'ville Rangers 1 3
4- Pursuit Silver 1  4
5- S.C. Bison 10u  5

Date Time Home LocationVisitor
Mon  10/02/17  6:00 pm 4- Pursuit Silver 10u DCP #75- S.C. Bison 10u  at 

Tue  10/03/17  6:00 pm 3- H'ville Rangers 
10u

DCP #91- H'ville Stars 10u  at 

Thu  10/05/17  6:00 pm 2- Cross Hit Black 
10u

DCP #93- H'ville Rangers 
10u

 at 

Sat  10/07/17  3:00 pm 3- H'ville Rangers 
10u

DCP #85- S.C. Bison 10u  at 

Sat  10/07/17  3:00 pm 2- Cross Hit Black 
10u

DCP #91- H'ville Stars 10u  at 

Sat  10/07/17  5:00 pm 4- Pursuit Silver 10u DCP #83- H'ville Rangers 
10u

 at 

Sat  10/07/17  5:00 pm 5- S.C. Bison 10u DCP #92- Cross Hit Black 
10u

 at 
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